79267						
		tle #01039271	Volm9	√ Page 11411		
	APPLICATIO	ON TO EXEM	PT A MOBILE HO			
OREGON METOR YENCLES DIVISION 1853 LANK AVE, NE, SALEN OR 17214	F. F.	REGISTRATIC	ON AND TITLING	WE RECEIVED		
A-0770-1-0-0		Owner's Certific:	ate of Legal Interact	APR 6 1994		
This form must be complet	ed, signed by all interest-	holding parties and h		MOTOR VEHICLES MOTOR VEHICLES Pok Report attached!		
Report or Lot Book Report	cannot be over 7 days old	when submitted to the	he Motor Vehicles Division.	ok Report attached. The Title		
home is to be financed by a	or Lot Book Report must	be submitted with ye	our mobile home ownership	documents and, if the mobile		
	The second states where the second states and the second states an					
WE, the undersigned hereby ce (description as recorded by count	rtify that I/WE am/are the y recorder or a certified or	owner(s) of record of	real property, the legal desc	cription and location of which is		
• 11						
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION MARKED EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND BY THIS REFERENCE MADE A PART HEREOF AS THOUGH FULLY SET FORTH HERETN						
	THOUSE FULLY SET	FORTH HEREIN				
If there is a mortgage, deed of tru two names and addresses.	ist or lien on this land list	all mortgages and b	eneficiaries of doods of the			
4				t below. Space is provided for		
INDEPENDENCE ONE MORIGA						
1280 CIVIC DRIVE, SUITE 104 WALNUT CREEK, CA 94596 Tax Lot Number (from assessor): MAP 3909 11AA TAX LOT 8400						
14年代》(新聞記名的計畫字),目前14月1日(14月1日) 19月1日 - 19月1日(14月1日) 19月1日 - 19月1日(14月1日)	The second se					
I/WE further certify that I/WE also legal description of the mobile hom YEAR	are the owner(s) of a mol	bile home which is lo	cated on the roat present			
	WIDTH	LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.	escribed above, and that the		
1993 Marlette	28'	56'				
If there is a secured interest in the lienholders whose interest is secure from the parties listed below are the NAME AND ADDRESS	he mobile home, list all ed by the mobile home be air approval that the applic	security interest ho elow. Space is provid ation may be submit	ders, mortgagees, hopofici	aries of deeds of trust, and as and approvals. Signatures		
Independence One Mortgac	ge Corporation, 12	280 Civic Drive	P. Suito 104 Mala			
			s, buile 104, walnut	- Creek, CA 94596		
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	DATE	SIGNATURE OF	SECURED PARTY			
TaxLot Number (from assessor):	- 2-18	the second se		DATE		
IWE own the land and/or mobile	home described above	e free and clear of all	MORTAROS doodo of trust			
UWE do not know the whereabout	its of the permanent plate	assigned to this vehi	cle.	ecurity interests and liens.		
IWE certify that the statements mad	ADORESS / ALIA	he best of my/our kno	owledge.			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	att of pope	n Jitte	Escrow, Inc	SS4-5137		
xmary g. Blode	ADDRESS Succession	en Ditle	Escrow, Inc			
- (Office U	se) all she she she she	PARTIN	(Office Use)			
Application for exemption for a mo						
4-13-94	OF DAVOFFICER		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	MARA COOL	n				
THIS EXEMPTION IS VOID IF NOT REC	ORDED WITH THE COUNT	TY WITHIN 15 DAYS F	ROM: 4-14-94			
735-6722 (4-92)						
	SEE REVERSE FOR	COUNTY RECOR	IDING AREA			
				保護型的經過調整的認識的結果的###################################		

12-20-1993 10:17

503+883+9068

•

ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW COMPANY, INC

RECEIVED

11412

£+03

P.04

EXHIBIT "A"

MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION

6 1994

APR

Lot 6, Block 2, RESUBDIVISION OF TRACTS 2B and 3, HOMEDALE, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion lying within the boundaries of Leland Drive.

ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM a parcel of land in Lot 6, Block 2, RESUBDIVISION OF TRACTS 2B and 3, HOMEDALE, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more fully described as follows:

Beginning at the intersection of Leland Drive as it now exists and the Easterly line of said lot; thence along the Easterly boundary of said lot, a distance of 135 feet; thence in a Northwesterly direction parallel to Leland Drive a distance of 80 feet; thence Northerly, parallel and distant 80 feet to the Easterly line of said lot, a distance of 135 feet to a point on the Southerly boundary of Leland Drive 80 feet distant from the point of beginning; thence along the Southerly boundary of Leland Drive a distance of 80 feet to the point of beginning.

CODE 41 MAP 3909-11AA TL 8400

ALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT	REC	EIVED	RECERCE CERCECTER CONTRACTOR			
The second	APR	6 1994	DESTINATIONAL SECTION EXCERNER			
State ofCounty of On		,	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER Though statute does not require the Notary to			
County of Coversor Man	MOTORIVE	HICLES DIVISION	fill in the data below, doing so may prove invaluable to persons relying on the document.			
On	NE DOE NOTAR	YPUBLIC YPUBLIC				
Thisk I Alle	tes					
personally appeared		anu ovidonco				
personally known to me - OR - D proved to me on the basis to be the person(s)			GENERAL			
subscribed to the wi	thin instrur	ment and ac-				
OFFICIAL SEAL Knowledged to me the same in his/	her/their	authorized				
ANICE M. BACICALUPI NOTATY PLEUC - CALFORNA CONTRA COSTA COUNTY	that by	his/her/their				
My Comm. Expires May 6, 1994 Or the entity upor	n behalf c	of which the				
person(s) acted, exe	cuted the i	nstrument.	SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:			
WITNESS my hand	and officiat	?seal.	NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)			
	An'	unal int				
	E OF NOTARY	- accept				
THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO TITLE OR TYPE OF DOC	L SECTION	ampalle	hele Hence from Rey			
THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO TITLE OR TYPE OF DOC THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT: NUMBER OF PAGES	/	DATE OF DOCU	MENT 2-18-94			
Though the data requested here is not required by law, it could prevent traudulent reattachment of this form. SIGNER(S) OTHER THA	N NAMED AE	BOVE				
	NOTARY ASSO	CIATION • 8236 Rem	amet Avo., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 91309-71			
Folle or 97601						
After Recording Return to: Aspen Title & Escrow,	, 110.	<i>JLJ</i> L <i>LL</i>				
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.			the 18th day			
Filed for record at request of Aspen Title Co Inter M94						
Filed for record at request of April A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>11:02</u> of April A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>Deeds</u>		on Page14	County Clerk			
		Daules	e Mulandare			
FEE \$15.00						